
NATIONAL HIGHWAYS & INFRASTRUCTURE DEVELOPMENT 

CORPORATION LIMITED (NHIDCL) 

 
Regd. Office Room No. 509, Transport Bhawan, 1- Parliament Street, New Delhi-110 001 

 

Notice Inviting Bid 

 

NHIDCL/Yaingangpokpi-FinchCorner/NH-202/2019/EPC/179854           Dated    

27.12.2019 

    

RFP for “Widening /Improvement to 2 (Two) Lane with Earthen Shoulder of 

Yaingangpokpi-Finch Corner Section from km 16.900 to 30.970 (length 14.070km) 

of NH 202 in the State of Manipur on EPC mode”. 

  

  

The Ministry of Road Transport & Highways through National Highways & 

Infrastructure Development Corporation Ltd is engaged in the development of 

National Highways and as part of this endeavour, it has been decided to undertake 

Widening /Improvement to 2 (Two) Lane with Earthen Shoulder of 

Yaingangpokpi-Finch Corner Section from 16.900 to 30.970 (length 14.070km) of 

NH 202 in the State of Manipur on EPC mode through Engineering, Procurement and 

Construction (EPC) Contract. 

 

The National Highways & Infrastructure Development Corporation Ltd. represented 

by its Managing Director now invites bids from eligible contractors for the following 

project: 

 

State NH No. Name of 
work 

Estimated 
Cost Rs in 

Crore 

Completion 
period 

Maintenance 
period 

Manipur 150 

Widening 

/Improvement to 2 

(Two) Lane with 

Earthen Shoulder of 

Yaingangpokpi-Finch 

Corner Section from 

16.900 to 30.970 (length 

14.070km) of NH 202 

in the State of Manipur 

on EPC mode 

168.35 

 
24 Months 60 Months 

  

  
The complete BID document can be viewed / downloaded from official portal of NHIDCL 

http://www.nhidcl.com or from Official portal of CPPP website https://eprocure.gov.in 27.12.2019 

to 12.02.2020 (upto 3:00 PM). Bidder must submit its financial bid at http://eprocure.gov.in and 

Technical Bid at https://bims.gov.in  on or before 12.02.2020 (upto 3:00 PM). Bids received online 

shall be opened on 13.02.2020 (at 03:00 PM). 

 

Bid through any other mode shall not be entertained. However, BID Securing Declaration, document 

fee, Power of Attorney and Joint Bidding Agreement etc. shall be submitted physically by the 

https://morth.eoffice.gov.in/eFile/?x=7eVYPSnvvmiOX526Uvnzl13DRRbIVSh4
http://www.nhidcl.com/
http://eprocure.gov.in/
https://bims.gov.in/


Bidder on or before 12.02.2020 (at 3:00 PM ),  Please  note  that  the  NHIDCL reserves the right to 

accept or reject all or any of the BIDs without assigning any reason whatsoever. 

 

 

 

Officer In-charge 

 

 

K.C.Bhatt 

DGM (Technical) 

National Highway & Infrastructure Development Corporation Ltd. 

PTI Building, 3rd Floor,  

4 Parliament Street, New Delhi-110001 

Ph. 011-23461600 

Email: gmt2@nhidcl.com 
 


